## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Office Sante Fe
Lease No. SF 079450
Unit

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	OCT 29 195/ WINDS CEOLOGICAL SURV.)
	ARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO

<b></b>		nct	29 1957
SUNDRY NOT	ICES AND RE	PORTS ON WELLS	JGICAL SUI
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	1 1	IAXIVING.LU	N, NEW IMI
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		ENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-		NT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAI		NT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE.	l li	NT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR	
MOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CAS	NG SUPPLEME	NT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	SUFFLEME	NTARY WELL HISTORY	}
(INDICATE ABOVE	Y CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPO		
	Oct	ober 28,	19 57
Well No. 29-G is legated 1.	- c c (N)	( <b>13</b> 5)	~•• 1.2- <del>20-4</del> -
Well No. 29-G is located 11	Ine ar	$\mathbb{R}^{-1}$ ine of sec.	29
NW/4 Section 29 25 (T	orth 1 West	Nam Mania D.	-
W. C.	P.) (Range)	(Merdian) co-Prime	
(Field)	County or Subdiction	(Mendian)	
	(sound) of Subdivision)	(State of Territory)	
he elevation of the derrick floor ab	ove sea level is 7601	ft.	
	DETAILS OF WOR	P.V	
tate names of and expected depths to objective a ing po ill 3800 foot Pictured Cliffs	nds; show sizes, weights, and le	of he of proposed	
ill 3800 foot Distance Cure	nts, and all other important pro	posed work)	s, cement-
ill 3800 foot Pictured Cliffs th 100 SX of regular cemen	Ss. Well 100' of	24 lb. 8 3/4" surface essi-	
16' of 14 th 5 1/2"			g cemen
06' of 14 lb 5 1/2" production	a casing comente	with 150 SY of name	
		or besture ce	ment
		<b>CETTER</b>	
		RELEVE	
		POT OF THE	
		OCT 30 195	
		OR COM	
understand that this plan of work must		OR CON. COM	
understand that this plan of work must receive	approval in writing by the Geole	OR CON. COM. OUST. WITHOUT THE PROPERTY OF THE	
understand that this plan of work must receive	approval in writing by the Geole	OR COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM.	
mpany San Juan Gas Corp	Oration //	OR COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM.	
understand that this plan of work must receive mpany San Juan Gas Corr dress 300 Shell Building	Oration //	OR COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM. COM.	
npany San Juan Gas Corp	approval in writing by the Geole  OFATION  B		



# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

## Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Cycrator  SAN JUM GAS CONTRATION  Lease Faderal SF, 079450  1011 No. 120 C Unit Letter D Section 20 Township 23 ENGH; Range 1 MSST Line Cated 1110 Feet From the MEST Line County RTO ARRIBA G Elevation 7601.8 Dedicated Acreage 160 Acres Name of Producing Formation 10 Pictured CHME Pool W C  1. Is the Operator the only comer* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?  Yes No If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Ref. GLO plat dated 18 Dec. 1917  Camer  Land Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  100 30 185  100 197 198 198 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199	Section A.					Date_Octob	er 28, 195	
This is to certify that the information of the best of my knowledge and belief.  Section 8  Section 8  This is to certify that the information of the best of my knowledge and belief.  Section 8  This is to certify that the information of the best of my knowledge and belief.  Section 8  This is to certify that the information is Section 8  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the information in Section 1 Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 197  The surveyed 18 October 197  The surveyed 18 October 197  This is to certify that the well location is so can be lief.  Date Surveyed 1 October 197  This is to certify that the well location is so can be lief.  Date Surveyed 1 October 197  The surveyed 1 October 197	Operator SAN J	IAN GAS CORPOR	ATION Le	ase <b>r</b> .	deral SF.	079450		
County RTO ARRIM G Elevation 75m.a Dedicated Acreage 160 Acres Name of Producing Formation Pictured Cilife Pool w C.  1. Is the Operator the only coner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?  Yes. No  2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes. No  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Ref. GLO plat. dated 18 Dec. 1917    Commer   Land Description	Well No. 29.G U	nit Letter D	Section <b>29</b>		_Township_	25 MORTH	Range 1 WKS	T NMPM
Name of Producing Formation Pictural Cliffs Pool W.C.  1 Is the Operator the only coners in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?  Yes No.  2 If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No.  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  No.  1 India Description  Owner    Land Description   Pool   Pool   Pool   Pool	Located 1110	Feet From	the NORTHLine,	790	Fee	t From the	WEST	Line
1. Is the Operator the only coner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?  YesNo							169	Acres
No	Name of Producing	Formation	Pictured Cliff	diantad	POOI	t Lined on t	he plat hel	
2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YesNo If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Ref. GLO plet. dated 18 Dec. 1917  Owner		•	mera in the de	uicated	acreage ou	tilned on t	me brat ber	.OW?
Consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No . If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation.  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  **Ref. GLO plat dated 18 Dec. 1917*    Conner	2. If the answer	to question o	ne is "no." ha	ve the i	interests o	f all the c	wners been	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Jun Gas Corporation  (Operator)  San Jun Gas Corporation  (Operator)  (Operator)  (Representative)  30 Shell Bidg., Tulas, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Registered Professional Trygineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leose  Certificate No. 1463								wer is
Conner  Land Description  Conner  Land Description  Conner  Land Description  Conner  Land Description  Conner  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Conner								· 
Commer Land Description  RECENTED  OUT 2019 1951  O		to question t					esp <b>e</b> ctive i	nterests
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plate in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463	pelow:		Her.	GLO pla	st dated 18	Dec. 1917	·	_
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plate in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463	C	wner			Land Desc	ription	-NE	D
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plate in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463	-	·				~ ·	CEIVE	1
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plate in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463	<del></del>	·				K	709 195	11 
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plate in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463							OCI ZONOAL	001/230
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  100 Shell Bidg. Tules, Okia Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463					<del></del>		CEOLOW NEW	Misse
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  100 Shell Bidg., Tulea, Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 18 October 195 Date Surveyed 18 Date Surveyed 18 Date Surveyed 18 Date Surveye						o. c	MINGION	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shall Bidg. Tules. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional and the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional and the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional and Surveyor.  James P. Leese Certificate No. 1463	0 : -1 t D			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100		
information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1950  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463	Section. B		a .	<del></del>				
information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1950  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463				ĺ				
above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Regresentative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tulsa. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Reg Stered Professional Empineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease Certificate No. 1463				i I				
to the best of my knowledge and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional Registered Professional Pages P. Lease Certificate No. 1463				1				
and belief.  San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Control Representative)  300 Shell Bidg. Tules. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse Certificate No. 1463								
San Juan Gas Corporation (Operator)  Representative)  300 Shell Bldg. Tules. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Legge Certificate No. 1463								owieage
(Representative)  300 Shell Bldg. Tulsa. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease Certificate No. 1463	-190' <b>-0</b>			1		and beine		
(Representative)  300 Shell Bldg. Tulsa. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease Certificate No. 1463				<del>  -</del> -		San Juan	Gas Corpo	ration
(Representative)  100 Shell Bidg. Tulsa. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese Certificate No. 1463				1		(Op	erator)	
(Representative)  100 Shell Bidg. Tulsa. Okla Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese Certificate No. 1463						00	404	
This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463								1504
Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463				1		(vebī	esentative	
Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Leese  Certificate No. 1463				1		300 Shell	Bldg. Tu	lsa. Okla
well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463			20	i				
well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463	A rest of the second se	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						
well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse  Certificate No. 1463				1		This is a		h 4h.
plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lesse Certificate No. 1463				1			•	
surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463				İ				
my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 1957  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463				1		from fiel	d notes of	actual
same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 18 October 195  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463				At 17		•	•	
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463				טשי'				
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463			0	C 20	10			
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463			Ol	20079	957		or my knows	eage and
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463				JYN. C	/ /		eyed <b>18 0</b> 0	tober 1957
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463	į		1.	787.3	<del>'-</del> . /;	Λ -	C P	
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  James P. Lease  Certificate No. 1463						theme	Tr dos	20
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 Certificate No. 1463	!				· ·	~ ~ 1		
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0 Certificate No. 1463								Jul veyor.
Cel (li icate No.	330 660 990 1320	1650 1980 2310 2	640 2000 IS	000	500 0	1	3.1	63
		(See instruc	tions for comp	letina t	this form o	n the rever	se side)	<del></del>

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plate the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3, Section A, please use space below

<sup>\* &</sup>quot;Owner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1953 Comp.)